DAMLA SULAMA EK PARÇALARI
DRIP IRRIGATION FITTINGS
Irritime / Sulama Sistemleri / Irrigation Systems
44
D
am
la
 S
ul
am
a
Ek
 P
ar
ça
la
rı
D
ri
p
 I
rr
ig
a
ti
o
n
 F
it
ti
n
g
s
Flow-Beyz Stake 5 mm
Manifold 5 mmSpaghetti Pipe 5 mm
Dörtlü Saksı Sulama Seti
Quarted Arrow Set
Kod
Code
Boru Uzunluğu
Length of Pipe
Kazık Tipi
Arrow Type
Boru Tipi
Tube Type
Boru Rengi
Tube Color
IR-QAB40-2  40 cm Tube  Flow-Beyz 3x5 mm Black
IR-QAB50-2 50 cm Tube Flow-Beyz 3x5 mm Black
IR-QAB60-2 60 cm Tube Flow-Beyz 3x5 mm Black
IR-QAB70-2 70 cm Tube Flow-Beyz 3x5 mm Black
IR-QAB80-2 80 cm Tube Flow-Beyz 3x5 mm Black
IR-QAW40-2  40 cm Tube  Flow-Beyz 3x5 mm White
IR-QAW50-2 50 cm Tube Flow-Beyz 3x5 mm White
IR-QAW60-2 60 cm Tube Flow-Beyz 3x5 mm White
IR-QAW70-2 70 cm Tube Flow-Beyz 3x5 mm White
IR-QAW80-2 80 cm Tube Flow-Beyz 3x5 mm White